

FORM 202 ERC 29/16V E D

STATE OF IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Ident. No. <u>63-3483</u>9

DEC 3 0 2019

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

To appropriate the public waters of the State of Idaho

Mailing			Ray St Nam	e connec	ctor (chec	k one):	and or a	nd/or Ci	lone <u></u>	
									ty <u>Lugic</u>	
State IL)			ZIP	83616		Email	ay.x.stephens@gma	il.com	
Name o	of repres	sentati	ve, if a	ny				Pr	none	
Mailing	addres	s						Ci	ty	
State				ZIP			Email_			
□ S	end orig	inal co	rrespo	ndenc	e to the	applic	cant and copies to the			
□ T	he repre	esentat	ive is a	uthori	zed to			ut is not authorized to ch a Power of Attorne		
Source	of wate	r supp	y Grou	ındwa	ter		which	n is a tributary of		
Location	n of poir	nt(s) of	divers	ion:						
Twp	Rge	Sec	Govt Lot	1/4	1/4	1/4	County	Source		Local name or tag
04N	01E	10	LOL		NW	SW	Ada	Groundwater		
Amount	(cfs or acr	e-feet pe	r year) fo r year)	r			purp	oses fromt	0	(both dates inclus
				ated is	(a)	.07	_ cubic feet per sec	ond (cfs) and/or (b) _		_ acre-feet per year (
Propose	ed diver	ting wo	orks:					well to sprint	kler eve	tem and house
a. Desc	ribe typ	e and	size of	devic	es use	d to div	vert water from the	source. well to sprint	NICI SYS	terri ariu riouse
- Hoia	ht of sto						•	acity a		•
b. Heig		ac						once each year, desc f 50 acre-feet or more		•
-	10 fee	tormo	re in h		ALAID HIS	aviriy d		TO ACIE-IEEL OF HIOLE	=, oubiii	ı a əcpai ale Applicai
dams						JOW OF	Evicting Dam Ann	lication required?	1 Voc	
dams	onstruc	tion or	Enlarg	emen	tofal			lication required?] Yes 00	□ No
dams for C	onstruc osed we	tion or ell dian	Enlarg	emen	t of a N	ind	ches; proposed dep	oth of well is	00	
dams for C c. Prope	onstructory osed we ound wa	tion or ell dian ater wit	Enlarg neter is h a ten	emen nperat	t of a N 6 ure of	ind	ches; proposed der r than 85°F being s	oth of well is 20	00 No	□ No _ feet.
dams for C c. Prope d. Is gro	onstructories on on on one on one on one one one one	tion or ell dian ater wit ady dr	Enlarge neter is h a ten illed, w	emen nperat hen?_	t of a N 6 ure of	ind greate	ches; proposed depreson than 85°F being s	oth of well is	00 N o	□ No _ feet.

	Descri					_														
		Hydropower; show total feet of head and proposed capacity in kW.																		
		Stockwatering; list number and kind of livestock.																		
		c. Municipal; must complete and attach the <u>Municipal Water Right Application Checklist</u> . d. Domestic; show number of households 1																		
	e. Oth	er; des	scribe f	fully																-
9.	Descri	ption o	f place	of us	se:															
	a. If w																			
			ow. Se								e use	(exa	npie:	ו זסו ע	Dome	estic) i	n the	corres	spond	ling place
				_				r				1				Y				r
	TWP	RGE	SEC	NE	NW	Sw	SE	NE	NW	Sw	SE	NE	NW	SW	SE	NE	S NW	E sw	SE	TOTALS
	04N	01E	10			-						 	1	0.1		···			U.	1
													D							
												1								
						j														
	Tot	al num	ber of	20100	to bo	irriga	tod:		1			_								اـــــا
		ompar	ny, or ir	rigatio	on dis	trict. I	f this a	applica	ation i	s for d	omes	stic pu	rpose	s, do y	you in	tend t	o use t	his wa	ater, v	unicipality, vater from
		Source	.e, or L	JOH1, 1	o img	ale y	Jui iav	wn, ya	irden,	anu/c	n ian	uscap	ing?_							
11.	a. Wh	o owns	the pr	ropert	y at th	ne poi	nt of o	diversi	on? <u> </u>	Applica	ant									
	b. Wh	o owns	the la	nd to	be irri	igated	or pl	ace of	fuse?	Appli	cant									
	c. If th	e prop		owne	d by a	perso	n oth					escrib	e the	arrang	gemei	nt ena	bling t	he ap	plicar	nt to make
12.	Describ	oe you	r propo	sal in	narra	tive fo	orm, a	ind pro	ovide	additio	onal e	explan	ation	for an	y of th	e item	ıs abo	ve. At	tach	additional
	pages	if nece	ssary.		er bea	aring .	zone .	200	25U. \	vell to	sprii	nkiera	and no	ouse.						
29																				
13.	Time re	equirec	d for co	mple	tion of	f work	s and	l appli	catior	n of wa	ater to	prop	osed	benef	icial u	se is	5 y	ears (r	minim	um 1 year).
14.	MAP O	FPRC	POSE	DPR	OJEC	TRE	QUIR	RED - /	Attach	n an 81	∕3" x 1	1" ma	ip or n	nans c	learly	identi	ifvina 1	he nro	onose	ed point of
	diversion	on, pla	ce of u	se, se	ction	#, tow	nship	& ran	ige. T	he ma	ap sc	ale sh	ail not	be les	ss tha	n two	(2) ind	hes e	qual	to one (1)
The mis	inforn	nation entation	conta	ined ade in	in thi	is ap applic	plicat cation	ion is	true resu	to th	e be jecti	st of on of	my k the a	nowle	edge. ition o	l und or can	lersta icellat	nd th	at ar fan a	ny willful approval.
	*	ay	\leq		ANE			,			_			-						
	ature of		ant	/							Sig	nature	of Ap	plicant						
	Stephe		,,	, .							_									
rıntء	Name (and titl	e, if app	plicabl	e)						Pri	nt Nam	ne (and	d title, i	if appli	icable)				

Application for Water Right





Esri, HERE, Garmin, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community, Created by NRCS from 1:24,000 scale USGS topographic maps., Idaho Department of Water

0.05 mi

0.08 km



State of Ida...b DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Western Region • 2735 Airport Way • Boise, Idaho 83705-5082 Phone: (208) 334-2190 • Fax: (208) 334-2348 • Website: www.idwr.idaho.gov

> GARY SPACKMAN Director

June 5, 2020

RAY STEPHENS 494 N EDGEWOOD LN EAGLE, ID 83616



RE: Withdrawal of Application for Permit No. 63-34839

Dear Mr. Stephens:

The Department has received your recent withdrawal of the above referenced application. Regional staff submitted a refund request to our fiscal department. A refund of your filing fee will be issued upon approval.

Please contact our office at 208-334-2190 if you have additional questions in this matter. Also, more information about water rights and other matters administered by this agency is available on the Internet at www.idwr.idaho.gov.

Sincerely,

Allen Bradbury

Water Resource Agent, Sr.

allen Bradlez

Western Region

Enclosures

MEMORANDUM

TO: Sascha Marston

FROM: Allen Bradbury

DATE: 6/4/2020

RE: Refund on Receipt # W047956

RAY STEPHENS paid \$100.00 for a permit application, 63-34839, on 12/30/2019. In a phone conversation on 5/27/20, the applicant stated that he had received ditch shares and no longer interested in pursuing an irrigation right from his domestic well. A withdrawal of application for permit was received on 6/4/20. The applicant chose to withdraw the permit application without advertising. A refund should be issued.

Please issue a \$100.00 refund as follows:

TO

RAY STEPHENS 494 N EDGEWOOD LN EAGLE, ID 83616

TEL. 208.841.0718

RECEIPT

Receipt no. W047956

Copy: app #63-34839



WITHDRAWAL

and the street

OF

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

/We,	Ray STEPHENS -(Applicant's Printed Nan	ne) and _	(Applicant's Printed N	Name)
	(Applicant's Printed Nan	and	(Applicant's Printed N	Jame)
h	ereby withdraw our Applica	tion for Permit to		ŕ
S	tate of Idaho, No. 63 -	34839		
	Signed this	3 RO day of	JUNE	,20_20
		Roug	Signature/Title of Applicant)	
	,		(Signature/Title of Applicant)	
			(Signature/Title of Applicant)	
			(Signature/Title of Applicant)	



Q Search mail

RE: Withdrawal of Application for Permit 63-34839

Inbox ×

Bradbury, Allen < Allen. Bradbury@idwr.idaho.gov>

to me

Dear Mr. Stephens,

This email is in regards to our conversation earlier today concerning your permit application #64-3483 proposed irrigation well. I will need you to fill out the attached form to officially withdraw your Applicat Your application has not yet been advertised and, therefore, you are eligible for a refund of your perm within the next **thirty (30) days.** If you wish **to receive a refund, please make a note at the bottom** IDWR forms and other information are available on the Internet at www.idwr.idaho.gov. Please contact

Sincerely,

Allen Bradbury
Water Resource Agent, Sr.

ID DEPT OF WATER RESOURCES-WESTERN 2735 W AIRPORT WAY BOISE ID 83705-5082

Phone: (208) 334-2190 Fax: (208) 334-2348

Allen.Bradbury@idwr.idaho.gov



No re cha Star new

Bradbury, Allen

From: Bradbury, Allen

Sent: Wednesday, May 27, 2020 5:45 PM

To: 'ray.x.stephens@gmail.com'

Subject: RE: Withdrawal of Application for Permit 63-34839 **Attachments:** 63-34839 withdrawal-of-application-for-permit.pdf

Dear Mr. Stephens,

This email is in regards to our conversation earlier today concerning your permit application #64-34839. Since you have obtained ditch shares for your property and have decided not to proceed with the proposed irrigation well. I will need you to fill out the attached form to officially withdraw your Application for Permit from the Department.

Your application has not yet been advertised and, therefore, you are eligible for a refund of your permit application fee. Please complete the attached withdrawal form and send it back to the Department within the next thirty (30) days. If you wish to receive a refund, please make a note at the bottom of the form requesting the reimbursement of the application fees totaling \$100.

IDWR forms and other information are available on the Internet at www.idwr.idaho.gov. Please contact me at 208-334-2190 if you need more information. Thank you for your attention to these matters.

Sincerely,

Allen Bradbury Water Resource Agent, Sr.

ID DEPT OF WATER RESOURCES-WESTERN 2735 W AIRPORT WAY BOISE ID 83705-5082

Phone: (208) 334-2190 Fax: (208) 334-2348

Allen.Bradbury@idwr.idaho.gov

MEMORANDUM

January 10, 2020

Application for Permit: 63-34839

Author: abradbury

Subject: Legal Notice Remarks

Water bearing zone to be appropriated is from 200 to 250 feet.